SECTION X

SUPREME COURT O F INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).32827/2010

ABBAL SINGH PANWAR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL INS.CO.TR.DIV.MANAGER & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP SLP(C) NO. 32833 of 2010 (With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 32835 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 12/12/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raj Singh Rana, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Davesh Vashishtha, adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Petitioner is granted four weeks time as a last chance for taking fresh steps against respondent No.2.

List the matter on 7.02.2013.

(Sunil Thomas) Registrar

SB

www.ecourtsindia.com