```
ww.ecourtsindia.com
```

```
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
```

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s)...
C.C.Nos.3834-3836/2014

(From the judgement and order dated 08/10/2013 in MFA No.20778/ 2013, MFA No.21680/2013MFA No.21874/2013 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA CIRCUIT BENCH AT DHARWAD)

ICICI LOMBARD GEN. INSURANCE CO. LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GANGAWWA BASAPPA KALLOLLI & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

SLP(C)...C.C.NO.4053-4054/2014

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)...C.C.NO.3997/2014

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 10/03/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Manjeet Chawla, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

List on 13th March, 2014.

(Neetu Khajuria)

(S.S.R. Krishna)

Sr.P.A.

Court Master